Pripravka
1. Lucie Blbelova
. Daniel Mrlina
. Michal Kral
. Jan Kozak
. Jakub Lazarek
. Matéj Maly
. Emilie Kozakova
. Simon Ondru3
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. Simon Holy

[y
o

. Jakub Szilagy

Miladsi Zacky
1. Verca Bortlova
. Nela Cablikova

. Eliska Uherkova

. Emma Kapounova
. Natalie Kohnova

. Stella Sindelkova

. Ani¢ka Smazalova
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10 .Lucie Orsagova
11.Lucie Ondrusova
12.Nadida Nemec
13.Anna Mala
14.Andrea Spickova

. Maruska Pavelkova

Vyslekovad listina
4.rocniku
Détské soutéze TFA
Velké Karlovice — Tisnavy
3.7.2020

SDH Vesela

SDH Hostalkova

SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice
SDH Rychlov

SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice
SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice
SDH Rychlov

SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice
SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice
SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice

SDH Velké Karlovice-TisfAavy
SDH Hostalkova
SDH Velké Karlovice-Tisnavy

. Michaela Konarikova SDH Sklarny Karolinka

SDH Velké Karlovice-Tisnavy
SDH Hostalkova

SDH Zlin-Prstné

SDH Rychlov

SDH Velké Karlovice-Tisfnavy
SDH Sklarny Karolinka

SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice

DHZ Makov

SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice

SDH Rychlov

15.Dominika Micacikova DHZ Kolarovice

16.Barbara Nemec
17.Tamara Padychova

DHZ Makov
DHZ Luky

Vysledny cas
0:46:30
0:51:63
0:56:98
1:00:71
1:02:02
1:04:42
1:13:31
1:14:32
1:24:21
1:26:44

0:49:73
0:56:90
0:56:92
1:02:71
1:05:54
1:07:30
1:09:92
1:14:69
1:24:22
1:25:29
1:25:90
1:33:23
1:36:03
1:36:08
1:47:16
2:17:65
2:37:42



Mladsi Zaci

O 00 N OO U1 H W N B

T O N )
A W N R O

. David Stritesky
. Matéj Mrlina

. Dominik Pukys
. Nikolas Dlabaja
. Marek Skyvara
. David Parenica
. Bryan Slamka

. Matéj Blbela

. Filip Sedlar

. Robert Kovacik
. Tadeas Turecek
. Stépan Lazarek
. Patrik Razdik

. Tobias Kovar

Starsi Zacky

1.
. Natdlie Ondrusova
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Barbara Tilscherova

. Michaela Hrmova

. Tereza Kohnova

. Natalie Baresova

. Michaela Skyvarova
. Pavlina Kretkova

. Lucie Krutilkova

. Veronika DobesSova
. Kristyna Strkacova

. Vanessa Bajcarova

. Karolina Smolkova

. Klara Padychova

. Michaela Hri¢ovcova

SDH Zlin-Prstné
SDH Hostalkova

SDH Sklarny-Karolinka

SDH Zlin-Prstné

SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice

SDH Hostalkova

SDH Sklarny-Karolinka

SDH Vesela
SDH Hostalkova
DHZ Kolarovice

SDH Sklarny-Karolinka
SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice

DHZ Kolarovice
SDH Hostalkova

SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice

SDH Velké Karlovice-Tisnavy

DHZ Makov

SDH Zlin-Prstné

SDH Rychlov

SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice
DHZ Makov

SDH Sklarny-Karolinka
SDH Rychlov

DHZ Makov

DHZ Makov

SDH Rychlov

DHZ Luky

DHZ Makov

0:57:02
1:03:70
1:04:56
1:05:88
1:06:15
1:07:96
1:16:95
1:21:23
1:21:29
1:23:26
1:26:91
1:27:19
1:36:80
1:36:92

1:04:15
1:06:61
1:08:17
1:12:45
1:15:02
1:15:16
1:15:19
1:15:55
1:19:91
1:20:81
1:21:01
1:23:26
1:25:95
1:28:22



Starsi Zaci

1.
. Jakub Dornak

. Matus Kupso

. David Dédek

. Michal Pavelka
. Martin Pfibyl

. Daniel Adamek
. Lukas Drozd

. Daniel Broz

. Matéj Stritecky
. Vojtéch Prokes
. Ludék Simurda
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Michal Drozd

SDH Velké Karlovice-TisAavy
SDH Velké Karlovice-Tisnavy
DHZ Makov

SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice

SDH Velké Karlovice-Tisnavy
SDH Sklarny-Karolinka

SDH Vsetin-Rokytnice

SDH Velké Karlovice-Tisnavy
SDH Rychlov

SDH Zlin-Prstné

SDH Stfitez nad Ludinou
SDH Dolni Becva

0:59:65
1:03:06
1:06:59
1:07:76
1:13:65
1:13:99
1:18:03
1:19:64
1:25:85
1:27:25
1:29:06
1:44:58



